FRANKLIN MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETINGS AND DEADLINES

January 2024-January 2025
RED dates indicate deadlines moved due to City Observed Holiday

Initial Submittal
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must be
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Applicable
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to applicant (NOON) Administrative
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plans prior to or
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staff by this date

availability)
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11/22/2023 11/27/2023 12/5/2023 12/5-12/7 12/11/2023 12/22/23@3pm 1/4/2024 1/17/2024 1/25/2024
12/22/2023 12/22/2023 1/2/2024 1/2-1/4 1/8/2024 1/23/2024 2/1/2024 2/14/2024 2/22/2024
1/26/2024 1/29/2024 2/6/2024 2/12/2024 2/27/2024 3/7/2024 3/20/2024 3/28/2024
2/23/2024 2/26/2024 3/5/2024 3/5-3/7 3/11/2024 3/26/2024 4/4/2024 4/17/2024 4/25/2024
3/22/2024 3/25/2024 4/2/2024 4/2-4/4 4/8/2024 4/23/2024 5/2/2024 5/15/2024 5/23/2024
4/26/2024 4/29/2024 5/7/2024 5/7-5/9 5/13/2024 5/28/2024 6/6/2024 6/19/2024 6/27/2024
5/24/2024 5/24/2024 6/4/2024 6/4-6/6 6/10/2024 6/25/2024 7/5/2024 7/17/2024 7/25/2024
6/21/2024 6/24/2024 7/2/2024 7/2-7/3 7/8/2024 7/23/2024 8/1/2024 8/14/2024 8/22/2024

7/26/2024

7/29/2024

8/6/2024

8/12/2024

8/27/2024

9/5/2024

9/18/2024

9/26/2024

8/23/2024

8/26/2024

9/3/2024

9/3-9/5

9/9/2024

9/24/2024

10/3/2024

10/16/2024

10/24/2024

9/27/2024

9/30/2024

10/8/2024

10/8-10/10

No November Planning Commission Meeting

10/14/2024

10/29/2024

11/7/2024

12/4/2024

12/12/2024

11/22/2024

11/25/2024

12/3/2024

12/3-12/5

12/9/2024

12/23/2024 @ 2pm

1/2/2025

1/15/2025

1/23/2025

* Envision Franklin Amendments are only reviewed quarterly by the FMPC

** Site Plan amendments can be submitted on either the initial submittal or resubmittal dates, and the decision for those submittals will be rendered with either the checkprints
or the administrative reports dates. The only exception is 11/7/2024; that decision will be rendered on 11/18/24
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